Pump Chamber Tanks

Typical section view
S.S. Bolt

3" ]%Gasket

Risers available in

6, 12 or 24" heights

o [ |

PR /

Float

= I Van

Bracket

Ball Valve Lift

Cable
Drill 1/4" weep
hole if outlet

piping is above
frost level — Alarm on

Pump on

D L}
b Pump off

Check
Valve 8" min.

L 9

**As required by system designer

1

4

Vent pipe w/odor filter available

(3) 4" Polylok Inlets
Baffle can be relocated to side inlet

Drill 1/8" hole for effluent pumps
or 3/16" hole for sewage pumps
to prevent air lock.

*24" opening is the minimum necessary for a

I
3"
ccess to

a single pump. 30" opening for two pumps. Aluminum

hatch doors are also available.

**7" minimum elevation change is recommended when
using float switches. For smaller doses, a pressure
bell systemis better (CSI Controls RK series).

Residential Pump Chamber
Round Tank Options

Vent Pipe(odor filter recommended)

24" Cast Iron Manhole Cover

— Grade

4/ Riser as need
] 1

57"
_5u

Typical Section View
4' ID Residential Pump Chamber (PC-4X4)
Risers available in 6", 12" & 24" heights

Model A B C D

Gallons
E perinch LL

ed GT-750
*GT-1000
*GT-1250
PC-1500
PC-2000
PC-2500
PC-3000

44n
50.5" 55"
50.5" 55"

47" 21.6
21.6
26.7
32.3
43.1
43.1

43.1

56"
65"
65"
65"
67"
82"
o3"

86" 4-10"
86" 4-10"
10" 5
10-6"
12'
12'
12'

52"
53"
68"
79"

5"8" 55n
6"6"
6"6"

6"6"

56"
71"
82"

*Indicates stock size

SPECIFICATIONS

Reinforcement: WWM & Rebar
Air Entrainment: 6%

Volume: PC-4x4 = 300 gallons
Load Rating: 300 psf

Concrete Min. Strength: 4,000 psi at 28 days

Pipe Connection: Polylok Seal or Pipe Boots

PRECAST PUMP CHAMBERS
RESIDENTIAL GRADE

Woodard's Concrete Products, Inc.
629 Lybolt Road, Bullville, NY 10915
(845) 361-3471 / Fax 361-1050

Page 3C 7/30/18

www.woodardsconcrete.com




