

\*24" opening is the minimum necessary for access to a single pump. 30" opening for two pumps. Aluminum hatch doors are also available.

\*\*7" minimum elevation change is recommended when using float switches. For smaller doses, a pressure bell systemis better (CSI Controls RK series).

## Residential Pump Chamber Round Tank Options Vent Pipe(odor filter recommended) 4" Cast Iron Manhole Cover Grade Riser as needed 48" Typical Section View 4' ID Residential Pump Chamber (PC-4X4) Risers available in 6", 12" & 24" heights

(3) 4" Polylok Inlets Baffle can be relocated to side inlet							
4	24" dia Cover						
•	24" Dia. Manhole*						
ł	В —						

Model	Α	В	С	D	E	Gallons per inch LL
GT-750	8'-6"	4'-10"	56"	44"	47"	21.6
*GT-1000	8'-6"	4'-10"	65"	50.5"	55"	21.6
*GT-1250	10'	5'	65"	50.5"	55"	26.7
PC-1500	10'-6"	5'-8"	65"	52"	55"	32.3
PC-2000	12'	6'-6"	67"	53"	56"	43.1
PC-2500	12'	6'-6"	82"	68"	71"	43.1
PC-3000	12'	6'-6"	93"	79"	82"	43.1

\*Indicates stock size

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Concrete Min. Strength: 4,000 psi at 28 days

Reinforcement: WWM & Rebar

Air Entrainment: 6%

Pipe Connection: Polylok Seal or Pipe Boots

Volume: PC-4x4 = 300 gallons

Load Rating: 300 psf

## PRECAST PUMP CHAMBERS RESIDENTIAL GRADE

## **Woodard's Concrete Products, Inc.**

629 Lybolt Road, Bullville, NY 10915 (845) 361-3471 / Fax 361-1050

Page 3C 7/30/18